Stanberry R-ll Schools
Varsity Football

2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Fri 08/23/24 Jamboree Grant City 7:00 PM
Fri 08/30/24 Mound City Mound City 7:00 PM
Fri 09/06/24 Rock Port Stanberry 7:00 PM
Fri 09/13/24 King City Stanberry 7:00 PM
Fri 09/20/24 Pattonsburg Pattonsburg 7:00 PM
Fri 09/27/24 Princeton (Homecoming) Stanberry 7:00 PM
Fri 10/04/24 Worth County Stanberry 7:00 PM
Fri 10/11/24 Albany Albany 7:00 PM
Fri 10/18/24 North Andrew (Senior Night) Stanberry 7:00 PM
Fri 10/25/24 St. Joe Christian St. Joseph 7:00 PM



